

February 7, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2258

Page 1, line 15, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"

Page 1, line 16, replace "; or" with an underscored period

Page 1, remove line 17

Page 2, line 14, replace "may" with "shall"

Page 2, remove lines 26 and 27

Page 2, line 28, replace "8." with "7."

Page 3, line 1, replace "9." with "8."

Page 3, line 3, replace "10." with "9."

Page 3, line 6, replace "11." with "10."

Page 3, line 6, replace "A" with "Upon request, a"

Page 3, line 10, replace "12." with "11."

Page 3, line 14, replace "13." with "12."

Re-number accordingly